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Fire Progression 
Horns Mountain Fire

August 26, 2018
Acreage change may occur 

from better mapping

Date Growth Total Ac
August 14, 2018 839 839
August 15,2018 127 966
August 16, 2018 327 1292
August 18, 2018 1121 2413
August 20, 2018 698 3111
August 21,2018 457 3568
August 22,2018 807 4375
August 23,2018 959 5334
August 24,2018 74 5408
August 25,2018 31 5439


